Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHF 615A
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Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration:

PART
BUMPER COVER FRT
BUMPER SPOILER FRT
BUMPER ABSORBER FRT
BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH
BUMPER SUPPORT FRT
BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT
BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT
BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH
BUMPER BEAM FRT
HEADLAMP LH
HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH
FENDER PANEL FRT LH
WHEELARCH FRT LH
FENDER BRACKET FRT LH
FENDER BRACKET LOWER LH
FENDER INSULATOR LH
FRONT BRACE PANEL
BONNET
BONNET INSULATOR
BONNET STRUT LH
BONNET HINGE LH
BONNET LOCK
BONNET CABLE
BONNET CABLE COVER
BONNET SEAL OUTER
BONNET SEAL INNER
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27/6/2014

I A T T i o T e S i o g I T S T T e N~ S~ S

»n
e

7
% 41440 —

Lgr
“ 74720 —

F 34470
L 39468 A

2.7 10140 —

P 1070 ¥
T 29250 ¥
N

S 20721 X

127.70 X

Len 11230
S 3890
T 1180
Lo 6550
AR 177.22
70 131270
o 29430
S 5330
/7T 23650
AT 152.80
Ju. 5520
Ju 8060
S, 8320
S, 70.10)

5 147.00 ¥



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 615A
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RADIATOR GRILLE

RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE 'RENAULT'

RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME

FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL

FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET

AIR CLEANER BOX

AIR CLEANER HOSE

AIR CLEANER LOWER

DOOR PANEL FRT LH

DOOR MIRROR ASSY LH

DOOR HARNESS WIRE LH

ROCKER PANEL INNER GARNISH LH

ROCKER PANEL INNER LH

ROCKER PANEL OUTER LH

ROCKER PANEL CENTER LH

LOWER ARM LH L70Y

KNUCKLE ARM LH L70Y

ABSORBER FRT LH L70Y

DRIVESHAFT LH

STABILIZER BAR FRT

SUBFRAME OUTER FRT

SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER LH

SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER RH

A/C CONDENSER

AUTO COMPUTER

INJECTION COMPUTER

RHD HYDRAULIC POWER(RACK&PINION)

STEERING PUMP ELECTRIC L70Y

FENDER PANEL INNER FRT LH L70Y

FENDER PANEL REINFORCEMENT FRT LH L70Y

WHEEL HOUSING PANEL FRT LH L70Y
TOTAL
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969.90
225.36
686.00
592.70
41.60
464.20
175.85
271.26
2,844.66
727.90
2,670.00
466.51
1,024.79
1,184.99
990.25
192.70
481.50
274.10
1,355.70
427.90
1,094.20
49.00
49.00
1,537.80
1,287.30
2,706.30
3,765.30
2,026.70
858.30
642.40

2,621.60

39,644.98
3,964.50
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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 615A

Special Nett

BUMPER CLIP FRT
BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH
BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH
BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP
WHEELARCH CLIP FRT LH
FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP
1SET FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT

2 FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD
1SET RADIATOR GRILLE SCREW
1SET RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP

1 FRONT LEFT TYRE

1 FRONT LEFT TYRE RIM
1SET Front licence plate with holder
WINDSCREEN SEALANT
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING
FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL
BONNET INSULATOR CLIP L70Y
BONNET CABLE CLIP L70Y
BONNET CABLE COVER SCREW L70Y
FRONT DOOR STICKER 'Trans-Cab'
FRONT DOOR STICKER 'Classic'
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TOTAL PARTS

LABOUR

Panel beating, knocking and straightening the necessary
portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign

the same

To transfer of front bumper fittings, attachment and

pen‘orm water seepage test.

G = Y IR R il i - o o S o o e e s g

AAD2001-119

Ao 6600 —
M 12000
A 1050
VAo 69.00
A 3050
Va 7000
Aa 20.00
A A 3000
A 16.00
AA 5200
Pr 300,00 X
£ 380.00
P 80.00
A A 25380
A 120.00

A 100.00
YA 730

Aan 631

A 1085
A~ 80.00 J

A, 80.00

1,794.27

37,474.75

600000 ¥ocf

vn 17000 X



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHF 615A

To transfer of front fender fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test.

To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.

To transfer of front windscreen glass to facilitate
bodywork repair.

To check steering geometry and computer wheel
alignment

To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish,
fittings and other, to enable repair.

Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.

To transfer of bonnet fittings, attachment and perform
water seepage test.

Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on
Jig bench, to facilitate repair.

To transfer of front door fittings, attachment and
perform water seepage test.

To dismantle and refit front end suspension,
undercarriage parts, final checking and testing.

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.
To rust-proofing of the affected areas.

To check ABS and brake efficiency, final checking and
testing.
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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD2001-119
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SHF 615A
To dismantle and refit aircon assy and attachment,
vacuum and charge-in-gas. $ VA, 380.00
To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge air condenser $ & 380.00
To pull and jack out chassis frame and correct it to
symmetrical position with the aid of hydraulic
pneumatic jack. $ & 380.00
To remove and renew power steering pump, oil cooler
pipe and final checking and testing. $ © 44000
TOTAL $ 16,680.00
Over All Total $ 54,154.75
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